
Application Type Applications Units YTD
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  
Units 

Commercial Addition 1 0 410,592 0
Commercial Alteration 36 0 5,790,221 0
Commercial BldgCombo 1 0 416,335 0
Commercial Change Order 53 0 128,995 0
Commercial New 3 0 2,610,755 0
Government Alteration 4 0 1,290,500 0
Government New 1 0 62,386 0
Residential Addition 6 1 942,679 1
Residential Alteration 19 2 987,306 2
Residential Change Order 7 2 3,200 2
Residential New 17 17 9,140,970 17
Total 148 22 21,783,938.18 22

Total Residential: 11,074,154.96

Total Government: 1,352,885.70

Total Commercial: 9,356,897.52

57

169

116

Mobile Home Permits 1

343 491

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT - 1/1/2025 TO 1/31/2025

62,386

21,783,938.18

942,679
987,306
3,200

128,995
2,610,755
1,290,500

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Electrical

Retro Mechanical

Retro Plumbing

Total

Estimated
Valuation

5,790,221
416,335

9,140,970

410,592

YTD APPLICATIONS:


