BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT - 1/1/2025 TO 1/31/2025						
Application Type	Estimated Valuation	Applications	Units	YTD Estimated	Year To Date	
				Valuation	Units	
Commercial Addition	410,592	1	0	410,592	0	
Commercial Alteration	5,790,221	36	0	5,790,221	0	
Commercial BldgCombo	416,335	1	0	416,335	0	
Commercial Change Order	128,995	53	0	128,995	0	
Commercial New	2,610,755	3	0	2,610,755	0	
Government Alteration	1,290,500	4	0	1,290,500	0	
Government New	62,386	1	0	62,386	0	
Residential Addition	942,679	6	1	942,679	1	
Residential Alteration	987,306	19	2	987,306	2	
Residential Change Order	3,200	7	2	3,200	2	
Residential New	9,140,970	17	17	9,140,970	17	
Total	21,783,938.18	148	22	21,783,938.18	22	

YTD APPLICATIONS:

491

Total Residential:	11,074,154.96
Total Government:	1,352,885.70
Total Commercial:	9,356,897.52

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Electrical	57
Retro Mechanical	169
Retro Plumbing	116
Mobile Home Permits	1
Total	343